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Amendment No, 1

AMENDMENT TO APPLICATION FOR: PERMIT:

Portland, Maiy)e,.ﬂﬁh&ﬁhﬂ}ij’; 1938

“4 To'the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, PORTLAND, M,

<The undersigned fereby applies for an amendment to Permy: No.
+ prrised in the originial*dpplication in accordance with the Laws of the State of Maire, th
N o) o dateiit Wl . . o . PN
and specifications, if dhy, subritted herewitii, and the foilowing specifications s,

Wazd_._9 Wi;f; At’her‘Fil"e‘Linliris?_;_{ivél____.'Ds"_
Owner’s lm‘:l“address Fraﬁi_LBz_'a’«Jl,___sl" B?’hl:lg/ji"st.j'ree;?,‘ =

¢

I}
4 - .

Cﬁﬁiraétor’s,'nauié i ‘\'address_is.-ﬁa;é@!x_'_&i;{g&nor St“‘\ﬁ‘et’

e Plgﬁs aftd as part of. this Amendment__ Y08 No. of Sheets

. Incrensed cost of work_8Fa_______
Description of Proposed Work

To tuild owe atory. frsme addition 12! x 16 on resy of sheving tomep
Foundatipn conorols. plers - piich ¥oof, 5" to foot #las, Asphels roofing Clasg

Unds Lok, corner fosts 6x8,-#48¥aiexs, aire flour; seftors Bx8, 2! 00

15! to highost poiat o tuiléing from aversge grado
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{at Roo: 7428B°T
. p.?m/lggir
. august 11, 1986
ﬁr. Fpancis J, Braun,

61 Bishop Streot,
Portland, Naine

Daar 8ir:

I hsve your application filed by J. E, Lowy contractor, to take down &
. gertain section of your pill at 61 Bighop Street and to construct a new addition
Jogat x £9Y as per plans submitied.

Because the grogosed addition sould make thd {loor area of the mill in

- excess of 7500 square fest, it L3 necessary to securs the approval of the Fire

© Departiént before the permit for this addition 18 isoued.

_.4 . Sinile-hig approyel-id.being sscured and while the froming plans of the .-
‘new.2dditidn dre bajng chotked, 1 wish to call to youd stiention the fact that there
‘are ot leest two items in connsction with your former permit in 1934 that require

| attention.

1

The fire door has not been provided hetween the mill end the boller roon.
At this point a fire door rovered with metal all over with locred joints and, & fire
dvor Crewe of sitilar conatructicn is reguirad an the door shouid be self-cloging,
that is normally closed sod kept closed by memns of & suitable dour check, weight,
gpriag or other epproved device. -

An tnspector from this office algo reports that you' have conatruvivd a
platforn aboul 35 % 80t on the czstdrly end of the mill and this plutforn hag never
been coversd by & building permit of any degcription s& required by lew,
e It will bo nocespery for you to provide this fire door in satisfactory maaner.

cand 19 apply for end gecure & pernip tovering tue gonstrugtion of the platform, giving:
WLth the application a friming plen indicuting the method of einstruction of the Pt
‘form ‘béfore .wo shall legally be ablo to isgua the permit for the propoged additiony
o ﬂé;;}.ﬁ b kind enough to sitend to fnsse natlers without delsy po_that therd
*may’ bo.nv Surther delsy when the plens for the new addition have boed”dhecked end if -
. they zre upproved by tha Chief of the Fire Depiriment, SR

Vory trul) yours,

Inspector of Sulldings




" Filér Recpp. Mo, 3304B-I

hugust 20, 1936

dr., Frencis J, Braun,
61 Bishop Uk, ,
rortland, He,

Deer Sir:

Referring to your applicstion for a permis to
putld an acuition and laprge platform upon your mill bullding
at €l Slshop 8t,, certain parts of the fremlng do not figure
to sptisfy the requirvements of the Building Cede.

The 4 x 8 purlins in the sbsencd of knee breees
are good for 1760 lbs, and the theoreticel load on then will ..
be £700 1bs, Forty-five degraoe 4 % & xnoe bregces tubted sgalnat
a2 x 4 spiked $o the bottom of the & x 6 &t & noint 2 feet frop
ths 4 x 4 poets, the knee braces o 33 dlat-in® to the posie
will sotlefy the reguirexeate. :

. the 8 x & oross members zre not Leavy enough, Even
alloving for ths imee breces shown, the 6 x & 18 gond for 41001be,
while the thecretizal losd will bs 4900 1ba, end this not taking
into pccount tne probebility of stock being piled on thoae

8 x 8's after ths builaing s put lato use, e far se the roof
loed 18 ooncorned thic discrepancy way be tshen oare of by prow
viding & 6 x 6 kaes hrege between the central post and the 8 x B
in esch ce86, thear knce breces to be let-iu %o the posts sni
busted ageinet & & x § spiked to the bottoms of the & x B's, the
other ends of the 2 x §'s o be tatted ageinet the ¥nee breces
shown on the cross-ssction,

Youpr plen 3zddsatesmo sills whish are , of course,
required, neither does A% i-ilcats size or épacing of vortical
studs, whioh are apooificd as at lsasy 2 x 4 apl more $han 16¢
on genters., Ho plate Ay shown at Yhe tope of the otuds, IL you

- 8re to have any large door arrsugements in say of the baye, 1%

should be-indicated, Whils se have-no parileular objection %o the
- arrongedent, your attintion is oallad to ths faota thnt tha
‘BquaYe; oot ‘allowable load on the 3 x 10 siringsr's in ths floor
ie 275 1bs, while thet of ths 8 x & glrders 18 only 111 1bs, in
the platfora the 6 x &'s 24" O, (. ars good for 183 lbs. pev 8q.
£5. while the 5 x & girdepsy supporting them are ofly good for

about 50 1bb, per squers foot. By the way $he plen chous a. platforn
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Pect long, but only 8 bays of 8 feet, Whioh i right?

o All of these computations are besed on timbers fuil
“size rather than dressed down 81268, 1£ it turns out that the
timbors are dressed four sides and therefore jess. actual dimen-
" siong, your proposed arrgngenents weuld be etill less favoravle.

hat you proposed to dc under these
oirounstances, h the plans ahowing detzils that gouply

wigh the lew, moy be jgous the permit wibhaut

&

,dakey, - In the 1% for you to prosesd atih any:

P the wWork until tha | tually posted on the premises,
.g¢ T understood you correctly, you have already seen fit %o pour
the concrete piers, although you do not have any parmit, I ew
gorry that 18 1g neceesary %o call your attention to the foot that
you have gevergl times i the pash been cargiess about going

_ghead with wgrk vefore you had ghe parmit in your posgession,
please do not vielete the law in this nartioular further, In other
words, 840D all vork on this present project uwatil you actuelly
hav; the permit, end progeed in the same manasr with all f{z'nurna
WOrR, . ' .

. You are wyare, of ,course, tuat 1 have taken an oath of
office similer to that of every other enforcement officer, and
unpleasant ao such aotion would be, I shall not heapitats to pro=.
ceed agalinst you legally a8 gtipulated by iavr, and without fur=
ther notice, if the requirenents of the Buillding Code &re not
obgerved in this and gther particulars.

.

. Vory truly yours,
i '

e V&

h

(pigned) Werren McDonald
Inepeator of Buildings.

t:c Everett Low, ‘ i )
25‘Elm'mod gt., . ' )
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193] f\n‘»l}* ‘Iﬂ‘j“s‘: Permit No.__g‘*,._ .
APPLICATION FOR PE‘RMITPFPMI ; ISSJﬂ' |
J e

% Class of Buzldmg or Type of Structurc___;m St ’

. i. -l : . Portland, Mmrw,.._.nu&;mu.ur,.&&l 1936
i) To the INSPECTO# OF BUILDINGS POBILAND, ME, ] ;
The underszgned hereby applies for a permzt to exast altcr install the foIlowmg bmldm slmc.mr.e.nqument in’

. accordance with the Laws of the State of Muine, the Buildiny Codeg of :he City of Portland, plans and spectf ications, ;f
‘any, submitted hercwith and thy jollowmp specifications: .

Locatlon_.&,.;z‘_ul_}linh\“.{ . Btrect i —Ward_.# Wn.hm Fire: lexts ?.__nn _ Dist, Nn ‘
Owners or.I.assee.s name ‘and address..&.muuia.le_ﬁmnn 81 MAW‘“ Sh - . Telenhnne -
Contractors naime :md addrcss_._.L_ 08 |_El 5 r‘ﬂ-h 5 'T‘elephone_ﬁ_Qm_

P

Arclntect’s namr' and ao‘dress

V_ ,\Moposed use of bmld..‘g_%im_ﬂﬂ . - 7 s : No faniilie
’ " Other buildings on same lot

~ Plans filed as part of this application? —yes No. of sheets__ : 1] - - i
iyt Estlmated cost éx’l,bﬂﬁ,._.__ . : . Fee §__ 5,75
3' o Descnptlon of Present Bu11d1ng to be Altered

M'Lterml.. -Hrﬁ»d——No stones 1._Heat_ SR Qtyle of roof_;llhnh_*Rooﬁng_AnphélL__.
- Lastu=L ’ ) ’_sﬁihwﬁill'

No. famnhes.__..__._.

General Descnphon of N ew Work

Jio take dcm ﬁwctipn es" mill nppz-oid.mr.tol,; 29' x 50! p«rbielly co'npleted under_anendmcnt
L td Duil&ing *Fam&b Koo 35/”1( o
i} ?o cmammt a gy . addition appe 88' x 23 as. par plona auh:tittad

It is understood that this pemut does not mclude msta]latlon of heatlng npparatus whlch xs to be takcn out scparah'ly by and in the name of o
' the heating contractor.

o Detaus of Néew Work - . . G

b R Heigh d of plate_fya

. : . gl taverage grade to top o p at (& - A &\)

. Size, front depth___ No. storxes__.._Helght average grade to highest point of ro&%mﬂ?@x 7‘&. \:
‘ ' 3

*."To be erected on solid or filled land? : earth or rock?

x

Material of foundation_.___ “ __Thickness, top- - bottom

Materml of underpmnmg : i Hpmht Thxclmess -

Kind of Roof—-zﬁi!:-c\h___mse per foot__ﬁ_Rooi covcrnngwmmm
No. of chxmneys-__ao_._Matenal of chimneys, " . of lmmg k

e

ch. of heaf—m - U Ea Type of fue] _Tsgas fitting involved ?_.
- Corner posts Sills_ Girt ur ledger board? ‘ - . Size

Nl

Material columns uﬂder’kirdei‘e e Size

Max on centers.___.___...___..: :

Studs (om::.-le ‘walls and carrying pnrtltwns) 2x4-16" O. C. Girders 6x8 or larger. Bndgmg in every ﬂoor and flat roof s
' span over 8 fest. Sills and corner posts all one' piece in cross section, =

v Joists and rafters: - 1st floor. 2nd _ ard .

) 4 4

, roof.

! On centers: “1st foor.. ond__.. 8rd.

, T00f.
‘Maximum span: 1st fvor. 2nd =, 8rd

]

» roof
If one story buxldmg with masom'y walls, tluclness of walls?, - helght?

If :a Garage

No. care now accommodated on same lot.

- » to be accomiodated
n } Total number ..ommcrc:al cars to Le accommedated :

W111 automobxle repzurmg be done other tnan minor repaits to cars }abntually stored i in the proposed bulldmg?
Miscellanecus .
lel abovc work require removal or disturbing of any shade tree on a puuhc street? . ‘hn‘

" Will thexe be in ehargc of the above work a person competent to see that the State and City requu-cmcnts pertalmng thercto 1k
&‘Ex&@wﬂ)—.ﬁﬂ__"_%’ o :;'."“‘ S branom S

.
ature of owner BV' (}

,nvv“. > %

\4.....'
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O1iginal Permit No._¥9/479

@%% Amendment No,__L
¥ AMENDMENT TO APPLICATION FOR PERMIT

Portland, Blain,— SGHL REATRcer
Yo the INSPECTOR ‘OF BUILDINGS), PORTLAND, Mz, ¢

The undersigned hereby applies for an amendment to Permit No, BB 478, spertaining to the building or structive cor
prised in the original application in accordance with the La

ws of the State of Madine, the Bui ldi;lg Codew J reland, plans
and specifications, if any, “ubmitted herewith, and the following specifications: %’fm U

Location Beax. 5i=69 Blphon Surest  Ward__

Withir. Fire Limits?._no_.__Dist, No
e

RPN
Owner’s oc-lyosseels name and ecdress_Frtngin I Brom, 6‘7'1 e ahon fie,

i ‘4“2‘63}:. ) -
Contractor’s name and address— Lo Everoth Low, 8% Flesnor St, 2-LRT78

Plaus filed as part of this Amendment J4E

No. of Sheely 2

Increased costof work Additional fee.___ 488 _ .
Description of Proposed Werk
Ingtend of building op ghven in origlasl perait

To bulld ass shosy frume buildlng 58! & 1Eg for storehouss, s ghown on plens

o

‘ \ !
henlock Signature of ()smcr‘\-,( IM(IW/ i

dre, sed 18

Approved:

Approved : b ’l 2.4 ! J&

Cluel of Fire Depnrlme;?.

INSPECTION COPY

Commtinstotter ,‘EBW‘? Works, g

e e




RETRETELS S

‘Mr. Fréinols &, Braun,
" 8L Bighop Street

s
. Portland, “aing

Dear Birs

The wethod proposed for ‘framing your

" ‘BisHop Street ag shown 3 ian
amendment to ths origine’l permit

; shown on the orlginal building,

yroposaﬁ “:itor'ehsuse at 155-89"' N
J8ccompanying your appliceion for an -«
is very fnuch different than the frening

. f

. Ths 4x6 purling, the 6x3 sills anf] girders on thu,J.O\i‘oot tpens ‘ars -
‘inadequate’ to take the designated Losads, ’ - Lo .

" The p.}nu is short Lhe foliowlng informstions C " s »
- ‘feat: below grade of = -
spacing of floop Joistsy spacing of rafters; studs
0st8 1o support the lower endy ol knee ‘braces; bracing for
through the length op the bullding, o ‘

Depth.of fowndation piers ( requived to -pa four

h

o I suggest that y&u'hhw}‘nome'mrson‘w
~of these timberg required. advige
to brucing the structure,

RN

ho can figure tha 'carrylngica;iaqity g
you as to the sizge of the timbers needed and a8

havs the plan made over and regubnit it,

«o. . The plan-as we have i shows the 6x8 timbar runnin
" evory 10 foot to support the posts from the purling an resting upon the tops of -
the posts dnd then the 4xg plate, rusting on top o this 6x8, The arrangement -

: i ent with Buiids 4 8,117 ‘the 4x6 plate sat on .

then the 8x8 glrder on top of that, Lo
Vory truly yours, - .

. 'AIh‘spectqr‘og‘ Buj;ldin'ga

i woross the bullding @ -

i s L L S e s i




. Mr. Franeis J. Brou,
-+ 61 Bishop’ Strest,
T Portl Yaine -

o P - for . K,v - R I '
Fnelosed 13 the building permit cuversng congtruction of o storage -
shed &t the resr 55.89 Bishop Streat, the permit having been approved by the
Chief of the Firs lwpartment on account of the wusually Jurge floor area,

- The pernit i5 alg, &lven with the 'unders’canding that no part of the
new. building i1l be cloger than five feat o any property line which divides
the property on whion Jou ars to tuild frop property owed by others than the
P 2 property on which you are to- build, locating wny purt of this = | 1
-~ Prane bul Lding closer“thapﬁve feet to sueh a pProgerty ling being illegal under
0 “the Bullding Gode, . e . ’ L
Y The 4x6. timbers shown on the incline at the tops of the oross beate . ..
(I mean by bents the framing in the rouf which occurs across the building avery -.
o ten feet) nre not, heuvy eaough, It will be necassary to ude 6x6 op equivalent . -
‘ “in order o satisfy the requirenonts at thege points, o
=

v« ' The 8x8 timbers to be placed horiz;mtally at -the bottoms of thege bents

R t‘igure'out‘ ‘satisfuctorily if they nre figured on & Sevan foot span betwesn the
.. tosm of thy knae braces. (Cauye should bevtaé:an,.therefore, to sne that the dig. . )
% tance betwasa the toes of tha knee bruces is not more than sgven feot, . - -

v

The center 4x4 gt ang the 4x4 posts on sither 8lde of 1t of each bent Lo fy' ‘

"t do not £ gure. aflequate in view of the load o bs currisd and thaip wisupportad
- 'heights, It wiil be hecesrgury to use Hxg pouts at these three points in engh
-bent, T ’ oL .
R , . . . - . | “‘
© It i3 dosumed that the coneréte piers will oxtend &t l¢ast four foet
0low the grade of the ground cnd thut the bottong of the 8iils afound {hy - -
‘outslde of the building wili be ab leagt slght dnches above the growd, Thepra -
48 no ‘objection 14 building 4 Wooden bsrrier balow the 8ills to fold the giry = -
w oo The wvertical?studs 1n the outelde waslsare dndicated to ba cut ghout
A rds of their heights-ubuve_nthe siiis by a slngie &x4 glrt. T shell not,
5. object paprtionlarly if you desirg to build the building this way, but. it wouia
. "bs more ta ke with Buiiding Codg requirenents and iy Wy opinion would npge o
L atiffoy buliding to run tho stude the entire iongth Jna then et x4's botwgan B
. thom «s bridging, I PUBBUNG you wiis use motal rods fustensd ¢o conecreto piaryg B
P to act'as +achors fur ths §xe sosts.the bottoms of the posta to be driiled ane
the 12>8t3 sot on uver the drlph ping, .o

v




»

“yver & LTIDIENT ACCO?PANEIHG APPLICATION FOR BUILDING PERRILT
E’W for.. Storage shed .. . o e e ein
! at ... 55=69 Bighop Street reap. ... Dote
é

Ty, whose ndme in the title of the property now rncorded?ﬁﬁﬂz;zj«&_’m-.gﬂ.--

4re the boundaries of the property in the vicinity of the prbposod work shown
clearly on the ground, end how? ... ... .44 = .. -

Ts the outline of She proposed work now steked out upon the sround? .2z If
not, will you notify the Inspection of4ice when the work is stiked out and be-
fore any of the vork i5 COMRENCEA? . .ooomoi o oo srsn oo

) v
het 18 to be maxlmuw projection or overhung of ewvas or drip’?...-/ s e e

Lo you assume full responsibility for the correctness ol the location plaen or
statoment of location filed with this applicatlon, nd does it show the complete
outline of ‘the proposed work on the ground, including buy wvindous, porches, and
other projectiona? .. . .. %

Lo you assume full responsibility for the correctness of all stutements in the
application concerning the sizes, design snd use of the proposed building? _?c’.’i

Do you understund thet in cose chenges are proposed in the location of the work
or in any of the details specified in the épplicotion thet & rovised plan end

YT

application must be submitted to this office before the chunges ave made? A=

. e

o
,‘ e :,-,m,-‘ * AT AP, |; -,\,_:,3 R iﬁﬂ%gﬁﬂ"gﬁmymﬁ#@ g




7@‘ ,'u LH-».-» . $o ’a ‘r '

AP APPLICATION FOR PERMIT ool fabe
’ } ,,).1 Iass of Building or Type of Structure___ fnsrd ciase
e Lo

b

5. WALIAD: TJ\J

To the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, PORTLAND, M. §

The undcnlgned hereby applies for a permit to erect alter install the following building str ucmrc equiprent in accordanco
: »u'uh thu Laws of the State of Maine, the Building Code of the City of Portland, plars tnd apecifications, x/ any, submitted herewith
and the following specifications:

Locatmn 55-59 Btahop Strest Hesr Ward Within Fise Limits? nc Dist; No,

Qemer's.on ama-s.name and address..._Francis Jo Broue, €1 Biekop dtruab Telephone 2038

Contractor’s name and address Soee  J4 Ever ““ Lowy 93 Jtesnor 5““""3’ STelephone 20218 l

Architect ‘ Plans filed g8 No. of shcc.ts_l_

:Proposed use of building Storage of lunbey s-—No. famxlm« .

'Othér buildings on same lopﬂﬂl_ﬂﬂﬁ_mm&& ‘ '

Estimated cost $l§ * Vee $..i_£?.§9___..,.
Description of Present Building to be Altered

Material_- ______No, stories Heat Style of roof Roofing.

Last use. : No. families.

S\

.-

{
;
§
t

hpas o N
ety L

Portland, Mnine.._.&l?.ﬂli\\\_, 1989

s

(
+
|
:

General Description of New Work

“To construet ane story frame twilding 48' x #00¢

It is understood umt this permit dies not include installation of hcatmg apparatus whicl is
the heatiny coniractor, |
. he

- \

ot Details of New Work 5
dressed Height average grade to top of plate 18'3‘ "

" Size, front.:_£60" depth 8" -No stories__+ Height average grade to highest point of to')f,._a?___..' '
" 7To be erccted on solid or | lled land?.__filled earth or rock? oax'tb. . !
' Material of foundatlon_mnm zgﬂgtg Thickness, top. — ?mﬂnm
Matcnal of ! underpmnmg Height . Thickness
i Kind of Roof__n.‘l.hch Rise per foot. s Roof covaring. &ap}alt roofing CL'ABB ¢ Odd. hﬂbn
" No. of ‘chimneys._!ii__L_._._Material of chimneys nflmmg ‘ ) ‘
: Kind of heat_imﬂi i Type of fuvl: _ Is' gas ﬁttmg mvo‘ved ?.........._....._.._.z
! Corner posls...ﬁ):@ sills_4x8 Giirt or ledger board? o St o : i

R R R T

S
T 1 i

¥

Material Lolumns under girders_ Size. Max, on centcrs._...._.._.._._..__.*

Studs (outside walls nd carrying partitions) 2x4-16" O, C. Girders 6x8 or larger, Bridging in every floct and flat roof
; span over 8 feet. Sills and corner posts all one piece in cross section, C

Jolats and rafters. ' 1st floor._ 4yt , 2nd , 3rd , roqf_gféﬂ
" On centers: , Ist floor.... , 2nd , 8rd , roof 4%

f
1 . L

YRGS

[
>

BT g

Maximum span: 1st floor: , 9nd_ s 8rd , toof.

i one story., buzldmg with masoticy wnlls, thxckm-ss of walls?, hm‘ghté

Ifta Gatage .

! Mo. ears now accommodated on same lot : , to be accommodated

. Total number commercial cars to be accommodated

. Will automobile tepairing be done other thos minor repairs to cass habitually stored in the psoposed building?

v
Vmrtteiamns vt oo S
!

i i

, ‘ Miscellaneous
. will above wurk requue removal or disturbing of any shade tree on a public street 2 29 !

e .

lel there bc in charge of the above work a person comp@to%ce that the State and City requirements per t‘umng tnexeto

i ate observed Lyes )ﬁ W [
Signatura o} owner. /Z;’W'” ‘?

b "'a_..«)) L2e Qb T o Gl I o ¢ e fe o e et e ....,....a/
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i b -

I’ortland Mamm_‘ i)

Ilze undcrsrgm'd hercby applics lor a permit to egagt alter install the following - building slkuamt‘.nqmpnm‘l. i accordance
ivith ‘the Laws of the Stato of Maine, the Building Code of the City of Portiand, plans "and specifications; . il any, mbmuled hcrewulu
* and lhe following spcctﬁcuuons. g et on
. - o ‘w...sy\

-1 Lomtlon_hmmwm . : thm F ire Lxmns"__lm =_Dist. No.

mer s os-Lessea-e name and addrcss..hmsmm MW_&;..,_WM_, L‘elephonc.M.B&L,.g

Contmclor s tame and addrcss_GJuMMmML_hmahﬁa__%Tclcphouc—wm.w
A:phuent ‘ “sss oo Plans filed B9 No, of shcets-__

§

Proposcd use of bul]dlllg" umahauwa 0ffice ; - . _No. famlhe.s.,,‘_,_.,_g_,

Other buildings on same lot_! :

Estimated cost .85, Fee $ «25.
Description of Present Building to be Altered

\Iatenal_mocd—._-No stories;L___Heat—nono'_ﬁ-..._Sty]e of yoof Roofing

iy
W ;

')Lastusr- ’ L Stmhnm_nnd_nttm ; 4. No, families

NEATIR

Lllm

N T e g

" i < ¢ General Descnptlon of New Wo;lq
R

o budld qne‘ina#glg% ok ohimey

Rl

' : . : 34'_;{ Ao,
f : H . ! fr nt % f{',yv
It is‘understood that this pcrmit does not include installation of heating Apparatus whxch is IU b Pﬂkcﬁﬁﬂbscpﬁrafﬁ}) %}y Ené;} aé:qm iru‘ne
'the heating contractor. i '’
Details of New Work “;’:;)]‘ o fmﬁ'
i1s any plumbing ivork‘ invelved in this work?. T‘ i G L,
' ! A ‘43‘

Is any electrical work involved in this work? Height dvexage grade to top of, plat NG

. \ s
Size, frant : depth No. stories. Height ‘wcrage grade to 1ughest poiit oi touf.._...__._.@._..

To be erected on solid or ﬁlled Jand ? fanl!a earh or rock? .. “#w
Mafcrnl of ioundaummonm:m__.___.__._..Thickness, top. bottom cellar.

L 3

B NI

Matcnal of underpmmng Height Thi:ckne.is
!Kmd of roof. : Rise per foot. Roof covering i

W U

1N0. nf dmxmcys____;_..__l\latcrml of ch1mu<:yb_.__m,.h,lc . of ]mmrr t1le . ..

.

! .
Kmd of’ hcat._atowf . Type of fud_.__..__.._gu___ Is'gas ﬁtlmg mvolved ?W

<l'rammg Tumber—Kind Dressed or full size?.

;Corner posts Sills Girt or ledger hoard ? Size

Material colwans, under girders e Size Max. on centers

-Studs (outside walls and carrying partitions) z~<4- 16" O. (. Girders (x8 or larger. Bridging in every ﬂoor aud flat roof
. span over 8 feet. .allls and corner posts all one picce it cross sectlon.

Joists and raftcrs: 1st floor. , and —-y 3rd » t0of

On centers: st floor. = — 2nd oy 31d , toof.
a0y T IS B ‘

Maximum span: 1st ﬁnm-‘ s ondo 2 Ord. , ool

If one sbry building with’ nasonry walls, thxclsucss of wnlls? . - g height?.
: ‘ If a ('r.irage it K :

| ¢ ! g tee s : ‘ )

. No. cars now m:commodaled on sanu lot 1o be accommodated. ; el

(Y x‘ Lo . o

I‘om. numer mmmexcml cars to bc acconunodated X : ; .

@ e

v

0

Wnll autumobile rc[xurmg be done other than minor repaira o curs lmbltuully slarul in the propuacd bunldlllg?W. B
: Mircellaneous P

Will above \\'rork require removai or dislurbing of any shade tree ona public street7_._. ,.nq : -

‘ ¥ vl
' ~

* Will there be in charge of the above work a person cnmchcnt o sce that th(. Stat am.l Clty rcqu:rem"nts pclflaining‘ tl;wrel:u.
i

/@‘3‘&% 1.

.
N

e s e 3 et A o el 58

S

. are’ observgd?,_lan.“_._.. , ¢ /7’?24
; : Signature of owner. A

 INSPECTION COPY : . . ;
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ngmbgi’z?nggt%wf Y g_gg
smendmant No._h_l_E.__
AMENDMENT TO APPLICATION FoR pefire 0

i’ortland, Maine, _Suly 8, 1887 e
90 the INSPECTOR OF HUILDINGS, PORTLAND, Mg,

" Tie undv rsigned herehy applies Jor an amendinent to Permis No.J_’?A@L_pertaining 1o the building or stryctive.coment,
prised in the original application in accordance with the Laws of the State of Maine, the Building Code of the City of Portland, plans
and specifications, if any, submitted herewith, and the folloziszg specificatinns : ’

Location-"(i&:ﬁ&ﬁit‘hdp_& brent, Raaw Ward—_ Q. With the Fire Limits> __na___ Dist, No,
Owner's erndyoasoets 1ame and addrew__mnnlﬂ_i%&m_ 4-188%

3

Contractor's name nnd address.__dy B, Low, 25 By eanor Streut 20278

Plans filed as part b¢ this Amendment Yoz No. of Sheets____1

Tucreased cost of work._mx.‘_.

no roof Desctiption of Proposed Work
To aratb now platromm/ge! x 55 8% end of new dry house, snd

To erect néw platforn 8¢ % Y et alde of nuw dvy house and shovs platform « no oot
Fremed as ghown an 2an suboittagd

Additional fee_ o+BE

Aprroved :

s
Signature of Omﬁ;/-//&m“ }Q/ %ZV"‘V\ .
Y

Approved ;

Chief of Fire Department,




c.. Memorandum from Departnignt of Building lnspectxon, Portland, Maine
61 Bishop St.-<Construdtion of chimney in formar lumber mill of Fransis J. Braun by
Cordwell Oleoen, Duilder----12/17/42

To Omrers
This perni%.ds $ssued as per vour letter of Doo. 10, 1942 to the offaest that

the building will no lorger be a woodworking plant and will not be used in the gategory
of & *Razivdous Rooa ué. contomplated by the Cods. Over the phone you eaid thie- building

would probably be ledssd dut for storaga. .

. The.new’ furmpc requires & saparate permit from this. department, issiable-only to
tha: em.nal !.nstallor.. Tag- furmace ohould he i.netanad on an, lnsulated Yase as provided
in-300t.7601-Bek0F he Coda, 1€ ‘1t da. mcﬂ.oablo to 2OTOVS an uood under the Purhach
and ‘support the furmace entirely on incon bustible meterial, that miist be’dops.. dhidrever

cotires is used ehould bs rhown clearly on the application for the pemit for the apr .nce

waich is voquired to bo filed and permit ssoursd befors the installation is ovameri &

(Signed) Warren McDonald
Inspector of Buildin, .

e mmay
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APPLICATION FOR PERMIT
Class of Building or Type of Structure__third OYass

DEC 17 194&
Portland, Maine,_Dgeenbey 7, 1042

oTo the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, PORTLAND, ME.

o *The undersigned hercby applics for a permit to ereets alter instath the Iollowing bui'ding _structura waguipment l’n tucordan.ce
. with .the Laws of the Stute of Maine, the Building Code of the City of Portland, plans and specifications, if 'any, herewith
and thé following specifications: '

Lomuon__él_ﬂahnp_&mt : Within Fire Limits?-—30. Dist. No. Z

raun '
Owner’s or-Eessec's name and addrcss__MnniLL_gm,_ﬁl_ﬂlnhnp_&,__—»—Telcphone‘.;m__
Contractor’s name and addrwsJﬁnﬂﬂeﬂ.&l&@;MMlﬁnL___—Tdepnone___r_

Architect - Plans filed__pg No, of sheets.
Proposed use of building_ M1 No. families

Other buildings on same lot.

Estimated cost $.60s Fee$ 50
Description of Present Building to be Altered
Materiat_®308____No. stories..) Heat_noma % Style of roof Roofing e
Last use : _Mn No. families.—
General Description of New Work
To build oe inside brick chimey (

? g,
14 A
Y

§ l[u
4o It is understood that this permit does tot include installation of heaticy apparatus which la to be taken out aeparglﬁ

the heating contractor,
Details of New Work

Is any plumbing work involved in this work?.

Is any electrical work involved in this work?__ Height average grade to top of p]at

I
Size, front depth No. stories—.....Height average grade t> highest point of roof
To be erected on solid or filled land?. earth or rock?

Material of foundition_oonorete Thickness, top. hottony. cellar.

Material of underpinning. Height

Thickness oo
Kin& of roof Rise per foot. Reof covering. ‘
‘No. of chimneys..1____Material of chimneys hrik of lining.

Kind of heat atove : Typeof fuele—_ Ts gus fitting involved?
Framing fumber—Kind Dressed or full size?.

Corner posts Sills Girt or ledger board?—— Size

Material columns under girders. Size_ .Max, on centers.

Studs (outside walls and carrying partitions) 2x4-16" O. C. Girders 6x8 or larger. Bridging in every floor and flat roof ; 'y ;
span over § feet, Sills and corner posts all one piece in cross section,

Joists and rafters: 1st floor. 2nd " rnn_f_

On centers:: 1st floor. , 2nd R ey TOOE

—-—————-——-——“ .

Maximum span: 1st floor. , 2nd , , roof

If one story building with masonry wali: thickness of walls? height?.
If a Garage

No. cars now accommodated on same lot , to be accommodated

Total number'commercial cars to be accommodated

Will automobile repairing be done other than miinor repairs to cars habitually stored in the proposed Huilding?
Miscellaneous

Will above work require removal or disturbing of any sitade tred on a public street? b [4

Will there be in charge of the above work a person competdiit $h see that the State and City requirements pertaining thereto

are observed r_yee I /g

Signaturs of own
INSPECTION COPY C /

Mt MM KIS MR W w e e .
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Filas Pe37/809-1

Jdun . 1‘.)., 357

Yir, Francis J. Braun,
61 Bishop Strsat,
Portiand, ¥aine

Doar Sins

Encluped is tho oullding permiv covering the construction of &
one atory dry houge at ths reay of 61 bishop Siruat.

In our teliphone conversation you muntioned s.mething ebout a
roof over the platfora between the dry bouss eno the prosent mill, but
there 18 ne indication n tha applicution for the pernit that this roof

.12 contanplated.

#ince you aro now buliding o new buliding separcted 25 fest frop
tha prosent misl, wo ers abie to Lusue tho buiiding peratt uader the Bully-
. ing Coda. .

. I you desirs a roof over the platfornm bstween the dry houaso ond
| Ahd prosant alll, the question will coms up ap to whethar or not this then
betomes ono fioor eren and \f Lt is ond flocr aves shathor tho Chief of the

U Pire Depsrtoent will approvo 4t His office reports thed he 45 oub of tum

for sovoral days and I an tiorsfora act able to find out his reaction to

. the matbor of the roof. .

Very truly yours,

. MeD/H Inspsctor of buildings
00t Jo By wow
" B3 Eleunor St,




Filet Rophe 9560E<I

Juane 6, 1967

r. Francls e Braun,
- 55.60 Rishop Stroat,
Portlend, Heind

Pour Hirs

1 an vapble 1o 380u0 the bufsuing porait for she construction af &n
adattion to yowr woudworking alll at the ro&¥ 5589 Blahop Sepeat becuuie the
ghiof of the Fire Depertment foals that hio duty will not alloy nim to upprcvs.
the gneresnod flooT srow in a framo nuilding ugsd Tor thla puUrposo.

: e Bullding Code limitp thy sred of tuitdangs For guch a use of third

slnos (frona) gonstruction 0 7600 syuaT? feat, but further provides thet wder

corsaln eondltions this 1imit may be exoaoded 1f apycoved by the Chisf of tho '

Tre Dupartuenis _Exclusive of the hester rock wndoh A8 gegaratad £ro® tho ikl
Y- Sire rasistive wolls, have ¢ floor sred uf whout 38 sguare foels
e proposed sddition woul so this ares tO rbout 11,700 syusre feote
briously, the purall connod be iseued pitnout spprvel of 4ho Ohief of the
fire-fapar

R .Dpies Sepbors suya that be pill bo unable ¥ apurove a0y further
gdaitdonsg untdl ths entivs piaut 15 eguippod with en putaatic sprinkloer

systeds
" piesss ndvise what you propose to do andor these oiponnptancass

Vory truly yourS

o b!cD/ﬁ {nppectol of Buililogs

TGy Jo Reerett 0¥
R 2 Elaanor Stroet




APPLICATION FOR PERMIT PR’R"N"--I‘ -fSSH-ED
Class of Building or Tybe of Structure

Portland, Maine, JUN g1 1931

T¢ ‘he INSPECTOR OF BUILD]ZNGS PORTLAND, ME, :

The undersigned llcmby appllcl for a permit to gxpgt alter iustall the Jollowing. building slrlm.aqld;umu in; accordance
with the Laws of the State’of Maine, the Euilding Code of the City of Portland, plmw and spcc:/wnﬁons,,lf uny, subnitted herewith - ;
i and the following tpoctﬁcnlionu . v o , " .

Locdtiom_ﬂlﬁﬂmplﬁiﬁe'ﬁ&;_nﬂr Ward 8 Wlthm r Fire Lumls' N0 Dist, Nn

Owner’s or-leassee’s name and z 1ddres&.;.%nni&l;.ﬁ.&ﬂn,_ﬂuinhnp_§jmt_____ﬁlephone__~__
Contractor's name and address_J o2 Iow, 28 E)eshor- Stveet

,ﬂ\’

Arr‘hrfnrr : P ! Lo
x\" 1]

Proposed use of burldmg ML11 and Dpy House

i Other burldmgs on same |nf
Esnmatcd cost $_.500.

Description of Present Building to be Altered

Material¥opa—-——No, stories.], Heat Style of roof.. -« Roofing
Last use Hil}

No. famifies _________
General Description of New Work

To rasove portion of exiating platforn 187 x 55' and
To budld one uimy dry houze in this Yoecavion

N
It 15 undcrstcod that thrs perrmt daes not include installation of heating apparatus wlich is to be talken out separately by and in the name oi
the hcatmg con!ractnr. . .

' spPuce Details of New Work

Do e dressed Height average grade to top of plate_
Size, frunﬂ.a' . ‘}" j*@‘i;fl't 5561 No. stories.. ] Height average gradelto l}gheﬂl point of roof._.lB_ —_
T il

To be erected on solxd or filled land ?__gzakkdt_£111ed carth or: rock‘i’v wgﬁ#ﬁ&} -‘Mf .
Mateual of ioundatxoxmann.m_ninm_b?b"’rﬁ'&qgss, top.

Matenal of‘ undermnnmr' ; Height ‘Thickness_

Kind of Roof.__pitob‘_____.Rlse per foot_ 88 Roof covermg_\&spm;mqﬁng_c;&mb,
No. of, clumneys__rno.__Matenal of chimneys of lining

Kmd or heat—fm-mein.plmt____.Type of fuel ________Ts gas fitting involved?

Comer posts.@ze____Srlls.__egg._Grrt or chger boaid?: Size

t Materral columns under grrden Qwe Max. on centers_

, Studs (outsrde walls and carrying partitions) 2x4-16" -0, C‘ Grrders 6x% or larger, Bridging in every floor and flat roof
span over 8 ieet. Sills and- corsier posts ‘all one piece in cross -sectior,

. 5 o e e .
Jorsts and rafters, It ﬂoor_dj.m____, 2nd AL I LIRCINN 11 A8 - I R |
s v P

b

3

!

' b
N 4

enters.. ‘ ‘ " 1st foor end : a'rrl il © , roof- 24k

Mnxm\um span' E f) . Lst floor. » 2nd srd__ , rouf.

li one story bmldmg wrth masonry walls, thickness of walls? " t'h ut Wry Wiﬁ. gf mr“rn\
S IfaGarage S ?

| . 1

No. cars now aci:omiﬁddat'ed on same lct. , to be accommodated

Tétal number cornmerua.l cars to be accommodated

W:]l autompbrle repamng be done other ihan minor repairs to cars habitually stored in the proposcd buxldmg?__

L% o Mlscellaueous , ,
“

erl above work requrre rentoval or disturhing of any shade tree on a public street?__pp

erl thcre be in, ch'u'ge of the above work .. person competent to see that thc St'lt(. and City requlrcmems pcrtamm'v thereto

N H U
5

t i Y ' 1
’ are observcd P._‘y‘m ;

Francia J . Bmun

! e . Signature of otiner. g AP Y ] :

s"uspscrlou comr




STATINEAT #CCOFPANYING APPLICATION IOR BUILI:ILIG PERITT
for...addition .to mill.... . ... ... . .
at . 71.Bishop. Shreet,.” i e weeem oo Date _g/1a/37.

In whose neme in the title of the property now rccorded? \TAMAZ% %:ﬂﬂ@:‘:‘"

Are the boundaries of the proper.y in the v1cm1ty of ¢ prbposed work siown
clearly on the ground, and how? -’%w /2— Z e

Is the outline of the proposed work now stiked out upon the cround? Mo, If
not, will you notlfy the Inspection OLfice vhen the work is stiked out and be-
fore eny of the work is commenced?.... _\at(/J R,

“hut is to be maximun’ projection or overhang of esves or drip? . Meo .
Lo you assume full rosponsmbl] ity for the corrcctness of the location plan or

statement of location filed with this application, ond does it show the complete
outline of the p opoued vork on the ground, including buy vindows, porches, and
other projections? .. ... ... _. et e e a o et e e e
[o ycu asasume full responsibiiity for the correctness of all stutements in the

applicetion concerning the sizes, desim and use of the proposed building? \6[4.4

Do you understund thet in csse changes are provosed in the location of the work

or in any of the detuils specified in the application thrt a revised plon wnd
application must be submitted to this sff'ice before the chungus are made? )?

IS ALY

RN " -
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. APPLICATION FOR ‘BERMIT omire
4 & ', Class of Building ¢ Type of Structure___pnyeq tnuss

H
Portland, Maine,.Jine 1 2, 1987
To the INSPECTOR -0{? BUILDINGS, rorTLAND, ME. -

The undersigned hercby applics for.a permit 1o araes alter utell the Jollawing
wiihs the Laws. of the Staic of Muine, the Bniltlmg Code of the City of Po
and ‘the follawmg »peclﬁmuonx :

lmxh’mg .r..cwu:c..cqw wient in ncco danés
rtland, plum and spuufzcatwm, if any, uubmir(cd Iw ewith

ol
LOcatme lél "141 nlum H-m\.wh

Ward___9. Within ’bxre leltb ?.._na_.___Dx

Owner s O:.L uexu; Hams and addrcs&__Eranlit—Jf-Bmunr._.gggbg? Shpoal Telcnhmm \

Contractor s uuxne and address__JrEvm'at,t—Low,—we—néauntﬂ . : .
.Aur('mtect._._~

Propoaed use of building X411

i Other ba Idmgs on 'me lote_
I.‘.shmatcd ¢ost: ‘5.__500

Description of Present Building to be Altered
Material_wagd.— —No. stories ] Heat. Style of roof.
Last use. i1

Roofing

No. families. .

General Description of New Work
To pusxxaz sncloss present pla”'rom 368! x 80 on end of nill buildlng as pew plnna aubmittad

tis understood that thxs permxt dots not mch.de mstallatlon of hcahng appara s
the hc'\ung contractor.

ize, frnnf ‘.llenth
T

v

0-e & ‘rectcd Su sohd ur‘ﬁl‘ed langd?.

Matenm uIv it d'mnn

' hnﬂ-nm ‘5

. - . ‘/I‘hlciuw?L
KmdofRoof ‘_ i . R -/ L

BRI

M'lteml of‘ underpmnmg

nf ynlng _
/ Is' gasfﬁt*mg 1ﬁvolved?

tuds { outstde \valls and ‘rrymg pai lt'l ns) /2x4-167 O..C, Gx;'
span 0v:r_8 lect Sills and corner pos! Il

,L; 'Joxsts .'-md mhers.
i 1

\umbe com er al cars to be acconunodated
EAF-N

Will: automobxle rep1mng be don.. othcr than mmor rep:urs to cars hwbltually stored m the propos 'buxldmg?

lel a ove \vork .eqmre re;noval or dxsturbmg of uny shade trce on a pub]lc strcct?




PERMIT ISSUED”

NOV 26 1948
Amendutent No, L

Portland, Maine, Hoveuber 26, 1948 CITY of P ORTLAND

To the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, PORTLAND, MAINE

The undersigued herzby applies for amendment to Permsit No, [|3/21.55... pertaining to the buildiug or structure comprised
in the original application in accordance with the Laws of the State of Maine, the Building Code and Zouing Ordinance of the
City of Portland, plans and specifications, if any, submitted herewith, aud the Sollowing specifications:

Location ...85.%4shop. Street, w. Within Fire Limits? .10 Dist. No
Owner's name and address ....J.2vis. Lamber.Go. .Bistop Street
Lesse2's name and address

« Telenhoneun. e

Telephone,
Contractor's name and address ... Burmhan-helellan 52 barginal Way Telephone..2=09%%.....

Architcct . Plans filed...Y€8.No, of sheets.
Proposed use of building 1431

Last use "

No. families ...

. No. families w.mmmne
Tncreased cost of work Additional fee....125

Description of Proposed Work

To change framing of roof over platforu as per plan.

Details of New Work
Is any plumbing involved in this work? Is any electrical work involved in this work? ...
Height average grade to top of PIate ... Height average grade to highest poiat of roof

Size, front depth No. stories .......solid or filled land?....................earth or rock? rnasm——
Material of foundation Thickness, top bottom
Material of underpinning ; Height

cellar

Thickness ...

Kind of £00f ... e RISE PEE FO0E s, ROOE covering
No. of chimneys.....muo....Material of chimneys
Framing lumber—Kind Dressed or full size?
Corner posts Sills, .Girt or ledger board? Size
GIERI8.rammensrammrnis STZE ¢ s s v COl3PINS Ur-der girders Size

of lining
2

Max. on centers ...
Studs (outside walls and carrying partitious) 2x4-16" Q, C. Bridging in every floor and flat roof span over § fest.
Joists and rafters: 1st floor. 2nd 3rd

On centers: 1st foor, 2nd y 3rd

, roof

 roof
Maximum span: 1st floor ws 2nd y 3rd , roof

Approved: Lewis Lumber Co,

“urnpam-iicLellansg:Co,
G}! '-“/QL/‘ M (9‘ J Siguature of Owier J.’@//ﬁ-zm

Approved: /// T / I‘r‘? e m

lnspcct:r ommldingl

INSPECTION COPY
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Me;nof'z{ndum from Departnienf of Building Inspection, Portland, Maine

€5 Bishop 5te ~-alleration of sill for Levis luabewr Soapsny by Burnbam-ﬁ*.clanan-u’ém
i

Poratt tscusd on Baale ¢f Owsor's werdal aprosment thet eutire enclossd
m11) snd 21l roofsd=over gutside platforce w51l B0 eguipped with ~{anidard sudosatic

eprinkler systose
thial Sanbern of Age Fire Departaont has approwved appmaches for Fire
Impartment in case of fkve, ouly becauss this epriniler covernge s to be providad,

and it is dporteat Lhat this prolzitlion be modunlly Snstalled at tie eszlicst

possible date,

CL Lewio Luader Go.,
65 Bishop dhe

C ¥re Leo Yinds, Ohief Asseasors

Tour attention ie callud to the fact that very extensive platforms have
been built around this mill without securing a permit. We have had so many
coaplications thet it seemed unwisc to tryoto cover th-so plntforms in a boleted
pereite This current perait doee cover construction of rcofs over wmost of these
platforme and also replacemznt of of & central portion of the mill sbout 35% by
-40', the part replaced now having boen built without = permit a coupleof ysers

- _ago, thereby joining tso coparate bulldinge to make one milla

wvacd  11/16/48

(Signed) Warren McDonald
Inspector of Buildings
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| () INDUSTRIAL ZONE ’E f‘f’lnﬁh‘ﬂ EE
APPLICATION FOR PERMIT | .
Cfa.:s' of Building o Type of Structure B d.01888 o . o
' Dortland, Maine, ..05ObSE 28, 19s L OV of I’ORTLAI;{D
i 8% i INSPECTOR OF BUXLDINGS. PORTLAND, MAINE -

-~ The undersigned hereby applies for o permil lo Wct alter roSEIPEERORUNFTIOHN the fol Iowmg buslding structure eqmpme: ¢
dr accordance with the Lows of the State of Maine, the Building Code and Zoning Ordinance of the City of Portlard, plans ond *
’" spmﬁcahons,:zf any, submitted kerewith and the followin specifications: s

1 ocation 05 Bishop otrset : \Vlthxn rc" u-mlc! ﬂ(i DlSt Nﬁ v
Owner's narme and address o.......... Levie Tumber. Co.;. 65 Bishon Street © " 0

NOV 18 194% -

.

' Telephnnﬁ
Lessee's name and address . 58 ;.. Telephone..... -
Contractor's 1ame and avidress ... Burghan-Melellan, 5 Yorginal Viay — TelephoneSz 2"595‘

e

s

Architect ... : w Specifications... dalikor. Plans ..¥88....o..No. of sheets 3.,
Proposed ase of bui!dlng ML ‘

Last U5 ot "

e secnne INO FAMINES covsnreinn e

— . e No. families ...

. u®

Material £1a0.... .. ... No. stoties .....L...... Heat ....85931.....Style of roof .:._...pimh.......h..,........"..Rooﬁng asphalb :
Other buildings on same lot neoe. . - . .

Estimated cost $..8000 8. mmmmmommeoon . _ Fee§. 8'0
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S s

General Descnptxon of New Work

‘/To construst 1 atory frame nddition to mill as per plans, =g westerly end of 'nuildim
for chain conveyor;
¥To construct shed roof over existing lcading platfor; .
vTo construct 1 story frame addition between existing mill and dry kiln to housie
planer;
. Mo remove some existing posts in mili and support with trusses, as per plans.

. - e
v e e b rainn it e Bt

CERHFICATE OF CCUPAN
REQUIREMENT I3 WAH‘}F D

P e

T copit Insezd with Memo

It 4s undersiood that this permit does not include fustallation of lmalmg apparalus which is lo be taken ont scparalely bye ul in
the name of the heatmg coniraclor. PERMIT T0 BE ISSUED TQ  gyrpham-MeLellan

Details of New Work

Is any plumbing involved in this WOrk? .. we w15 2ity electrical work involved in this work?
Height average grade to top of plate ... v st s Height average grade to h:ghest pomt of £00f .
Size, front depth No. stotie ............50lid or filled land?..... . carth or rock? ...
Material of foundation . Thickness, top bottom cellar‘
Material of underpinning Height - “Thickness ...
Kind of roof Rise per foot memmmmme R0OOf cOvering
No. 0f CHIMNEYE wvummssssemon s Material of CHIMAEYS.mnn w OF HOIZ bvson sssmcenns Kind 0f B . v s €D
Framing lumber—Kind .Dressed or full size? .
Corner posts : Sills, Girt or ledger board? Y7 O —
Girders Size Columns under girdeys, Size Me=x, on centers ... S
Studs (outside walls znd carrying partitions) 2x4-16" O. C. Bridging in every floor and flat roof span over 8 feet.

Joists and rafters: 1st floot. 2nd 3rd .. YOOL e o s

£ cvpermt Sl £ S g o et A e et 2 5

On centers: 1st floor....... 2nd ; 3rd w Yool

]

Maximi.a span? 1st floor, 2nd 31 s roof

'If one stoy building with masoncy walls, thickness of walls? . s ltCIghE?

If a Garage

No. cars now accommndated on same lot s $0 D accommodated..
Will automobile repairing be done other thar minor repmrs to cars habxtuglgq ﬁ{eim&ﬁhg proposed building?..

L [ ..nn.

APPRO v ED- Miscellancous
9’ S k) //( . /L[- o Will work require disturbing of any tree on a pultic street? ‘
, e Will there be in charge of the abuve work a person competent to
see that the State and City requirements peitaining thercto are
observed? ... YR8....
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Polwurry 12, 1S - .

- gurpham-Helellaw - - e
Co 151} Congroas Stregh - dubjecty Porzit for canghmct.ion of addition
Lewls Lunber Coupuny %o mill at 65 Bishop Styeet o
-~ - 65 Bishop Gtresh _ . . - ' A
L G&ztlezion: C e ‘ e

.

S Porsit for the atove work 12 issued heredth to tho contractors
" rollowing: o ‘ o ‘

oo 1. Sinte the areas involved ave larges then allowabla foy-&n unaprinklored - ¢y
' pullding, this perwit ia 1asued un the basis that steps will be taken &bt onte toward .
© . the inotellstion of an aitomntic sprinkler system coverine the. sddition und 6ll parts -

" of the existing building, and Lrat uch & systen will bo fwlly installed and in opsras
* tigh before thoenes additicn is oeeupleds = - I T

) 2, e undurstend that the architect has boen coradssioned Lo prapare plang
‘ahowing construction in camplinnee with Building Code reguiremsntu of tho connoctien
vetween mill snd dryaousc snd the congiderabls. area of plétforms vhich have been: 7.
tudit witho it pendl end which are aubstanderd st loost as far as tho sonnection i& -
conzemeds his pesmit is iosucd on the condition thot, as soon a8 these pisnsg aro -
rofidy, epplication for & cerzit for such work will by filed and after porsit ds Lsnuedy
i worlk so covertd 111 be taken cave of dmedistely. BRI . Lt o

. 3, Gontratior dosld copsult the architect as o, sothod {6 to usedin order -
' to rold the 5x10 purlins in rosition Ao the slaping top chords of the frussese dince;
v tha top chords of thosu Lrussos are in comproseion and ave andseated to be bullh up o
pf Rxdrs;. At 1o tmportact for thege bulll up cenbors o bo vecirely bolted topebher x -
ab frofuent onough intervals to couss them Lo work in uaisons’ Arghilect shoudd Be - .o
censilted ze to loceticn, spcing and oo of bolts to bo useds T S L e
. . . . . f : A
: e Since tie 10% x 12% boong sapporting the flab rool figure out 8 Litde o .
- $4ght for earrying the theorebical losds that mey coue apon thuz, bho knee bracuy Lol
shoun chould be lob inlo the gipders oad posts in order Lo supply sdded stiffnees - Tk
ta tho glrdovs. o T

, 5. Ao Sechlon 212620 0f Lhe Building Cody provides b no door ovar 4 wigh - -
sy be couted 30 8 roquired neans of ogress, 3L 1y necessury Lt a axall door ab -t
Yonat 2' wide and &' L% high be provided in the wosterly wall of lne uddition. This -

gifiy be & SQparate duor 9F & wickel door of Lhat -gizo way be provided 1 oga of the .o
Laype Ueors if dasireds An specified in Juction 2A202.5, a vestibule fatchsob bo-pa= 0

" gitred 60 Lhic sell doow If Lhew are Lo be uere than 2 pasoops enployed 1n the taills -

. B. Sigs indicaling the susinun 3ve load which the fleor 15 capablo of mip~'.
*gort.i:ng, as specifiod by Sectdon 2054k, are roquired to be posted 1o gonspicuoud
Elncaa throwghout the additdane . ) o AR
$.5. Pormit lsgued Alew aulb Jeat tw Yory truly Fouidy
conditions of my lettor ta oweed
of this datog

kis/s ' 1nopector of BaslAings
¢ Chy.sillop & Baatg Entuy 3 Seoyrtes Stroek -

4

e e - L S .




L e T - Pebruey 12, 19&3_,' e
“UE. Benjamin Lewis, Pross. < T ot oot i
.:Lewis Luzber Company . .~ ~.- - Subjeett Compliunce with the Building Code g~ .. ©
- . 65 Bishcp Street L _ to providing outomatic sprinkler system in™ " "7 74

- Portland, Maine - - . - 7 plant &b 65 Bishop Street and as to making -
LT good violations of the Building.Code by &
- cortain sddition or connection betwcen two -
i . _ -buildings and construction of certain out- o
ST . T side plaetforms without first securing a bulld~ -~
<o Dear Mro Lewis: . . SR ing peradt T T

-7 Yo accommodate you and your contractors, the wudlding perait tocover the addies
tion on the 911(1 of your plant bas béen ipsusd today on tyo. asswnptbions: . )
- That your letter of Januury 29 means that you are agreeing to Yhe.inmodiate .

: installation of an autovatic cprinkler systes to cover the entiro plant,-and that =

this agroevent is included in the application for the pormit which Burnham-¥cLellan .
: filed for you, - Your lelter -actually says thet you arg u cotlating for such a aprink-

ler systom, ~ I -wauld have preferred that you had been%e%inite than. that, but I pre=
sume that you have: the systew all ordercd by this tiuc and that you will see to .3t .

that . tho systea-is complotely installed at the eariiest possible date as you cannot. ‘

-

1awfully oceupy the new addition until the entire plant is actually sprinklored,

o .

Please beer. in iaind that 2 soparate permit from this departrent is required.to cover
installation of ther sprinkler systes, and that pernit s to bo applied for by and.ig
ssunble-only to the actual installing cofipany. - With the applicntion the:installer.

o3

i required to file a complete plan of the system vhich will bear upon it.thu stamp
‘of -apprroval of the lew England Fird Insurance Rating Assoc.. The Building Code pro-
*"ides -that. permit for-installation of such a syston shall not bo’issued until such.
. &y &pproved plan has bden flled, ~ o e ln T T T e

+ "+'We have. recelved no such application or filed plans as yet, but no-reason’ ap-
Jpoars ‘vhy these formalities could not be all clearcd up irucdiately since the ine
‘stallation cannot lawfully start unlil the permit ‘has been ‘issucd, aud thus your-
inabollor would hiave the permit in his possession and be already to start as soog: .-

8 the materials and equipent.can be delivereds - - )

"
N t R

.5 As-to Uhe uakeshift addition between two- of your- buildings, which has been built
‘without & perfiit, and vhich ‘corplies in no scnse with the requiremonis of" the Building:
Cods :for. such a-structure, and os to the vxtensive platforms built without first pro=
uring:the required building permit, I’understend thet you have authorized your- archie
6’ procecd at’ once with.the necessary plans of the connocting addition.tc take.
hgiplace of the one. already there thich must bo removed and to-investigate the con=.

Ystriction-of .the, platforms and moke-plans of thew clearing up any details of ‘tho plat-:.

T .

¢riis sdilch sy not be in compliance with Building Codo standards, +-You should also - -

utlionizo, your contractor Lo file application for the construction of tho connecting .
addition 'end the platforais ap soon as the detail plins are avuilable so that this mabe. <
tor:of, conflict with the Building Code and your responsibility-iherefor may. be cleared
wp Without delays ™ LT oL T

J57 This is an ,or‘iforcc!nc;lﬁ'offide',-but wo 1iks {o take into account tha,p‘xigéné‘ia-é“ O
“doing business and to make s much allowance as possibla for people who- find theme -

ves' in conflict with the law without any real intention of viclating it.-We-as= '
i that you are.one of the laiter, and -the permdt for the new end addition has-been - /.||
{osusd under the beliof that you will proceed immediately and #h good faith ’tovhux‘-x"y: L




.
(S

RN - s
pdm;lin Lewis wac, 2

allation of the a;irinkler oystem , the replacement of
.on and Zaking any :Dap!‘OVoments‘in the platforma roq
N . . 5 )

- *

- In othop Words we gre ti'ying to cocperate with you o the
arl sure JOU Will goe the need of x'ecipmcating. .

4

Very truly yours s

Inapector of Buildings

B T - > ‘: .. ~'
* . February 15- 1948 ° o

o by




T |
ewis Lumber Company
‘ ‘ White Pine rj‘/gecia[’ists

M

ézgiﬁppﬁ%HQ PORTLAND 5, MAINE
, Q\\\>,LT
N\

“Telephones 41417 - 41418
January 29 1948

‘Mr. Warren McDouald ,
.. Department of Building Inspection
-City. of Portland ‘
Portland Maine Your file # AP 165 Bishop Street-l

Dear Mr. McDonald:

In reply to your letter of January 15, 1948, relative to-
‘the mill at 65 Bishop Street, we wish to state that

- negotiations are presently underway for installation of an
* dutomatic Sprinkler System in the premises, ard we have - -
been informed that same will Dbe installed as soon as
materials are available. )

) . o : T 7 ;
. - Hoping this meets with your approval, we remain,

Very truly yours,
HWIS LUMBER COMPA

JAN 30 1918

1
s KSP, ce
CITY or PCHTLANDP

o
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o 2L Congrons Yepggy ' . Subjects Application fop POTdt: for aongbiug. -
Leuts Ly Caipany - D ., Wdon of additson on weotenly gy ef mi)) g
y65,{3:ls‘nqp Straet o at 6 Blshop Streat e

Soblonns L R

= We are unable to ismue g pemyy for the above work becausg 1, wouq Yo an fpe ' -
‘Crease;in arep of wood . frama sonatruatidy alroady 1a axgany of Lhe aren. allowed by 3
Sentibn:'zoZgl ofthe Building Coda, " This seetion Frovides that one-story wood R
* Eromg bullding front e C . “have an areq of morg than 5,667 square .
- fedt unlens in ) L : opednilor pyobpn, 1o which cape
‘the: ; o Squars Coot, Co ST
. A8 mattery stand, as long ag the bullding 15 maprinklemd, ‘he ‘propuad addie -
don 1% not alloxbable'.mlcss A fehaur fipy sebaratlon wall 4g Provided butyegn 0%l ote
ing ‘b;xﬂdin;x; and the addition, yipy Class A (labollod} firo doorg provided on o4ch |
; he val)l, 2 ¥all 4o furpigh thin angunt of fira Yagigt,
thick and, §p Conerete blacks op 4,
th aidag, Also, undop 4 B
to fagua 5 perntt, for thy vebuilding of the Gonneeton het,
¥ holse, which has baag #recied 1110;&11;/ and twupt, e rumaved, -

T Houevur, if an Automatic sprinkler ayston Wore to by installed in the uxlobing |
- badlding dng any propogeq additions, yp should Lo able Lo give 3 pamit for thy addit oy -, ;
- Prorosed ag ym1} as for the robuilding of the fonnoction bntygen the Lo huil,dinao, ol
' e entire sbructurs wouly by absul 16,650 squape Loat,
Lroa of 15,5 SQUATO foab ettt by tha Duilding S
affordod tha bullding, 1¢ 1. Po5alble Lhat, iy Installam
o1 would romylt 5, Mk & saving in .tnnumncq preiduns that the “n
atallatdon adght ba pald for by th, savia

28 racelvad gvep 4 Vory fou - §

ase ot ug ey wHal yun propciaé Lo de in thg Lsht 5r’mia'
olon as Ly g 18 to ba do3g, we
of tio plag, .

) sitigae .
have attrmpted no ghost of the ‘

i

Vary vy Jours,

{nspector of Bundmgs -

" AS/s

‘ CCt ¥il)ap & Bos}, Inc,
Y £4 3 fongreas Street; ,




-

"« AP 165 Bishop Street-l

January 15, 1943

Lewis Luuber Company Subjock: Guestion of work doné without “:jemi‘bs' on-
165 Bishop Street mill.at 165 Bishop Street - oL
Portland, haine : L N : . L

g

Gentlemen:

While making an inspection at your plant in cormection with an epplication for
g permit for un addition thereto, an inspector from this departwent discovered that. - -
considorable work by way of a connection between two buildings and extension of certain
platforms has been done without fipst sccuring a building permit as is re(;ui'tcgi'_fbjr‘,lgv}‘;"
e are not disposed Lo make an issue of the work naving been done without e permit, but,
do have a duty to perfora in sueing to it that ihe work shall comply with Bu;],d;ng'code
requirements., . . C .G

i +oe

Unfortunately the framing of the structure built Between Lhe will.ard the dry.
house section is substandard as regerds Duilding Code requirements and besides is not,
allowable because it increases the area of a wood frane constructed.building which:ls
already in cxcess of that permitted by the Duilding Code. This matter will be.‘ox=
plained more fully in a separate letter which wiil be sent to you. 1t is necessary for’
us to reguire that this unlawful structure be removed at encs, After this has. been done
1f 1t is found possible to work out a solution to’ the arca problem and you'vish, to-re
place the structure, it will be negessary for you to makod applicalion for" g, permit; covar=
ing its constrngtion, filing with the application complete plans showing how it ic-to-be
-gonstructed in complisnce with Building Code requirementss N ’ e

As regards the platforas, it is perhaps true that some of the work done has been,
in the way of replecement of existing structures, llowever, it secns evident -that thers-
has been tonsiderable additions wmide to ptatfors previously in existence, The work’
ds-done appears to bo a substantial Job and if you will file an application for a’be-
‘lated pemait for this work togethoer with a plon showing the location and -61z0 of all:
new platforms and extenslons of existing structures and also a plan of the manner in
_ which they are framed and supported, we will chock it against Building Code reqiire- °

- ments and issue it if everything is found in orders

" Yo are taking up in a sepdrate letbter the questlon of excassive floor areas .
dnvolved in the construction of the ‘proposed addition-te the-mill for .which an’appli
cation for.permit has beon filede : . . BN

1

Vory truly youra,, '

tnspector of Bulldingg
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(N INDUSTRIAL ZONE PERMIT ISbU_ED

APPL?CATION FOR PERMIT
CIm of Building or Type of Structure CLABD... ..o o v

Portland, Maine, ..58088CY. By 2288 o o CITY of PORT”AN“ )
Tothe. INSPEC’IOR OF BUILDINGS, PORTLAND, MAINE : R

. ‘r"}: The u/nderszgned hereby upplies for a permit to ceRXaller ﬂﬂﬂmﬁﬂxﬁxﬁoll the following build mgmmmmmm
v accordance with the Laws of the State of Mainc, the Building Code and Zoning Ordinunce of the City of Portland plans an(l
spmﬁ;ahans. 1]’ airy, submitied herewith and the following specifications:

FFB 1? 1949

;‘jLocatxon »65 Bisb .zp Street Within Fire I.imits? 28, Dist. N(\ a

Telephone..me

. Telephone....
Lellan,491% Congress Street . Telephone.. &=

SpecificationS . . wn . Plans ....¥88.........No of si\eeté "
Proposed use of building Mill - No. families
‘ Last use . .. No. families ...
JVIatcnal M908, IR0, 5t0rieS s HEAL o e Style of roof ...
: Oyther bulldmgs on same lot . .
Estlmated P LRI TR0, C— Fee $.4250. i
General Description of New Work

4 .

: To'cox"_xstruct 1 story frems addition 25'x46! as per plan,

Lerran §saued With LeterS eepmncats oF OCCUPRLY
Rmummmnswmvsn.

; t u 1mderslaod that this permil does not include mslallahnn oj heating af ara 1S w"}tfhiaﬂ be taken oul separately by and 1
he name of the heating conlracior. PERMII TC BE ISSUED 10

Details of New Work '

Is any plumbmg involved in this work? 1s any electrical work involved in thls work? ...

Hexght averag\_ grade to top of plate .. Height average,grade to highest point of 100f .
No. stories _solid or filled 1and2....wmmmmmn 2T LN OF rock? .

Thickness, top bottom cellar
Height Thickpgss -
Rise per 00t cmmemupmmmmmn RO covering .

Material of chimneys. . o Of HNINE oo .. Kind of heat .BORA... 0TS J—

Dressed or l'qll snze? ;
Sills Girt or ledger board? SHZE sl
Size Columns under girders Max, on. céhte

Studs (outsnde walls and carfying partitions) 2x4-1 16" 0. C. Bndgmg in tvery floor and flat roof span, over 8 feet
S [ oxsts and rafters. 1st floor. , 2nd roo[

On centers. 1st floor. nd roof .

Mmumum span. 15t floor 2nd ) roof
height?

Ifa Garage

' No. cars now accommodatfd on same 10t....., to be accommodated......number commercia! cars to be accommedated...

W\ll automobile repairing be done other than minor repaits to cars habituaily stored in the: proposed building?...

APPROVED:

s
:

Miscellaneous

Will work require disturbing of any trecona pubhc street?.... no

ITA -

|

Wili there bein charge of the above work a person competent to

|
|
!
l

see that the State and City requirements pertaining thereto’ a?/

observedr
Lewis I.umbs Oo. /<§\5
‘ McLo
., Signature of owner oy ooy G ".“ 4
T i

ECT‘ON COPY o
i i tusicbiud i os (i - b




AP 65 Dishop Strestel

August 30, 1948

Burnhatm-Helollan . <
52 Margiral Way Subject: Application for bullding permit to cone

Louls Lunbor Coapany struct lusbor mill, 75! % 250" for leuwis Lupi=
65 Bishop Strect ver Company at 65 Bishop Street '

0 v

o

Gentlomunt d

Ab the begiming.of our check of your proposal against Building Codo reguirg-
monts, it appears frca the best inforuation we bave that the proposed will would have
too large & floor arca without sub-dividing fire walls (about 19,000 squara feet): A<
satiofy o pxpviniong of Bociion 302g of Lhe Building.Cade, aven Lhough the proposdd v
tuilding were cospletely spriniiored. B ;

Krowing the onors' urgency for gotbing tne flrst 1For€dx*j step of vhe worlt .
comploted to meel some definite date of delivery, it soumod 68 call this @Berop‘aﬁcy
Yo yosr attantion at once, &0 that tho situation might be conoidered and deterainatios
made as to how thd requiranents will be ot before we spend further Lims checking:on:
a Jjou which probably will have Lo be altercd substantially beloro eny por+it -at all
‘0ay be iasueds ’ . . o

fhe proposed will is what the Building Godo calls Third Class Gonstruction,. an
- reference to tho abova section of the Code will show that the maxisus floor- aren-of
gich a one-story vooden tailding equipped with a sprinkler system would, bs 15,000 square
_ fest L reasonable eecoss for the Fire bepartzent existo from one strest; and 19450050
. -aquary leet if scceus mdgte froa at least two strests or ayaivalent “1uls.

o, . ihe latten conddtion would bo sufficient to tuke caro of the proputed milly

 thore is no agsurance trab access fron the two strosts or oquivelunt areas would be:

~ availablgs e have the inpresgion that the Lewis Lusber Coapany has not yot- acquired
the Hawbolt, proporiy, but it appoars that o part o7 we profiosed w1l ‘yiguld ‘projoct’
ovar:onto this property, and this propertr zuprosents the reater park of ‘the’atrent .

: frcotags on Bichop Street Cor ths mrugosed mille Yhon' the Nawboll property e adquired
‘wa:¢an’cotunt Bighop Streot o2 Zene street?, bub in order to ¢redit the tuilding Mt
M atreatet, 1t would appear necossary for the ownor Lo geb olb a deivevay from Bigho
‘gtrogt at’ least 50t wide icading direcily to a strip at least 50 wide extending along

~{the’ eadterly end of the proposed i1l froum the fxont of thesid]l to the Failroad: pro=, -

“porty.iino, and 16 agree in writing wilh the application for thu pormit Lt tide drive
“woy and 50-fool strip at the end of the mill would slways bo kept open and availsble
for wae of the Pire Departmonts ) R

e have tought teat tho righteof-way of the Portland Terminul Coupeny coild bo
counted as "ono strest!, fut the above section of tho Building Code providds thatsfor
such proporty Lo be countod ag a strach, it would have Lo be ab least 50t ride oxtend-
ing the entire lensth of Uhe 2111, As near}y o8 we can tell frow the record, the.Tor-
minel Ceipany has sold off all of thoir land so tho\ thoy now only own about A0

Plenss dcc}%e what you will do undor tuess eircwastances and, furnish raviaed

~plang or walever/nocessary to clear op this problem, o Lhat wo can proceed with:
ghack aguinst Bullding Codo roquirements, ’ - .

Vory trulv gours,
Wiols/S !
CC: Hiller & Buol, Inbes HB5 Gowpress 8%s  3napoctor of Pﬁl&lﬁii‘,ng&




S {0 INDUSTRIAL ZOKRB « '/
APPLICATION FOR PERMIT
Class ‘of Building or Type of Structure
“‘J 7 Portland, Maine, Bugust 18, 1948 = ——

-7 ,-»‘f-) N
To tis'INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, TRTLAND, MAINE

Tf'he"uf}dersigned Tereby applies for a permut io erect alRNRRORGCRICKENINA! the following building siruciure equipment
in accofdance with the Laws of the Stale of Maine; the Lwilding Code and Zoning Ordinance of the City of Portland, plans and -
speciﬁcatlipﬁs;: if any, submitled herewits und the following - ' «cijications:

Locatidh .65, BLERGD. SHRREYcvcwemmrs e <« . e Within Fire Limits? 22._....... Dist, No
Owner',s}:naﬁrge and address ... LoWis, Lumber. 00..y. 69, BLEBOD. BEk i Telephone..c. B— -
Lesse(‘,f,%‘}naryie and address Telephone... ...
Comfé\étor'aname and address .......Barnham=McLellan,.52.darginal Hay.. e TE1EDHONE... .
Arctitect Miller. & Beal,. 463, Conzress.Sh.. Specifications Plans o NO. OF Sheets ... 4 )
Proposed use of building ... ww . JAUADEE. MALL nmnens . NO. fATHES rrcn
Last use BRI {0 T 71— -
Material.....mmmmmmms No. stories Heat...... Style of roof
Other buildings on same lot .....
Estimated cost $.605000a..c.ccrr.. Fee $..82:00
General Description of New Work

A -

e

To erect new mill 75'x256' to replace existing mll as per plans,

T+ is planned to keep the present mill in operation insofer as possible during the
construction of the new building, so there will be several stages of carrying the work
along. The first of these will bo the erection of a temporery open shelter at the western
end of the present mill, details as shown on sheet 3 of the pleus, After the essterly balf
of the mew mill has been built, the sxisting structure in that area removed and the mill
operatione in westerly end of presont structure moved into new section of mll, work on
the westerly half of the nes mill including demolition of the proposed temporary structure
covered in this permit, will be started,

The antire new building is to be protected by an automatic sprinkler systeme

0

It is yuderstood that this permit does nol include installation of heating apparatus which is lo be laken ont scparately by and 1
the name of the heating contractor, PERMIT TO BE ISSUED TO Burnha=-McLellen

Details of New Work

1s any plumbing involved in this vzork? Is any electrical work involved in this Work? wmu.
Height average grade to top of Plate . e Height average grade to highest point of roof.
Size, frONtmmmmmnrnn GEPH s e NO. SEOTIES
Material of foundation Thickness, top
Material of underpinning . Height e Thickness v
Kind of 100f .. s Ri8 per foot Roof covering
No. of chimneys ... Materia™ of chimneys of lining renmmemarnnane 1106 OF heat
Framing lumber—Kind Dressed or {ull size?"
Corner posts ..... Sills. Girt or ledger board?- Size
Girders, Size Columns under girders . Size Max. on centers ... ..e.a
Studs (outsids walls and carrying partitions) 2x4-16" O. C. Bridging in every floor and flat roof span over 8 feet.

Joists and rafters: 1st floor. 2nd o 3rd roof

o 2nd 3rd roof
Maximum span: 1st floor. 2nd ,3rd sty T0Of

ivessdy

On centers: 1st floor.

af ome story builting with masonry walls, thickness of walls? height?

a

If a Garage
No. cars now iccommodated on same lot......s tc be accommodated........sumber commercial cars to be accommodated..cou
Will automobile repairing be done other than minor vepairs to cars habituaily stored in the proposed building?

kool

APPROVED: Miscellanecus

Will work require disturbing of any tree on a public strezt?..30.on

Will there be in charge of the above work a person competent t@

sce that the State and City requirements pertaining thereto arg
observed? .o yo 8.

— Lewis Lumber Co.

}
E.
%;3 [

Burnham-McLe]lan

, N
Signotyre of owner B}(/ M%:’%{w%ﬂn

B

[]
INSPECTION COPY

e o ot e R
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APP ..ICA‘TION FOR PERM!T’ o DosE
Class of Bmldmg or Type of Structure . Installatian e . MRY 3 EM'I

" Portland, Maine, . April« 39’ 1947‘ -
To the INSPEC’I‘OR OF BUILDINGS, YORTLAND, MAINE '

; The undersigned hereby appliesfora permit to emfmikxxoﬁmwhsh mslall tﬁefolfo"nmg bmldmg structure cqm'bmcn#
. “s accordanie with l];e Lauws of the State of Maine, ! the Building Code and Zonmg Ordmancc mf J!Je Cuy af Partlattd., plans dud
<~ apec ﬁcatwns, if any, submitled herewith and the following specifications: i

'_‘Locfauoo Rear 57 Bishop Street s Within Fire Lmuts’ no ... = stt Ne.. ‘.“.,..‘. .. :
Owner's "namo and addres i Lo OVFL S Lumber Co., bl Bi.shop Street Telephone :... ......'-l E
. Lessee's name and address - - . . Telephone . -

| Coritractor’s name and address e SULE Ollu.borp. - 60]. Danforth Street ST | elcphone

Arclutect ; . ' Specxﬁcatnons Plans . T-Y- N— =No of shects

g e e S g T ST T

sl suat deed

’.Proposed use ofbuxldmg ; : T A No. famities
. Last use - - eopmennni NO. families.,

Material.icon o N stOTIES Teat Style of 100 .oy e ROOAINE .

" Other buildings on same lot ..
Estimated COSt S N
' ' I General Description of New Wotk.

s

g

’ \ i’z
Yo 1nsta11 l-J"’Ju ga.L.Lou ‘gasoline tank for private uee and one: elect;ric ﬁump‘.

Tenk boars Underwriters! label, coated with aspheitum end to be buried 3' Bej.ow,
grarie. Plping from tank to pump l*" New installa*ion. Lo

I
St
1

e T
i <

260

3
v

.
LY

¢

s c cumsmrr. OP ou.,ur'ﬂm!
14 B /A,M,/z ; mxwmmwmm
96,4 fraw lha 39'3)3..«».-../ 1// s

"

‘ Il"zs understood ‘that this pcrmzt Jnes not uvtlude mslallatwn of healmg apparalus whu:h 15 fo be lakcn oul scparately by rt«zd' u& N
the name of the hcatmg confractor. ;

f

DetallsofNewWork : N . 3

3

ls any plumbmg mvolved in thls w ork?r ‘, - ‘{s any clectrical worL mvolved in thls work? e ..“..H,
. Height average grade to top of plate PR s HlEIght average ¢ rrrade to hlghest pomt of roof
. Sx;e, F1ON v depth N'o stones solict or filled land? earth or rock?.
vl Material of fouhd"tion o em— Thlckness, top. . boffnm ; cellar ;
. Matenal of underpmmng : et Helght —— Thxckness ..... - .
. "Kmd of roof e ‘ e RISE DEF 1 foot " Roof covcrmg *' ; i

No. o{ chxmneys Materml of chimneyga... of lining .,... !(i'nd. of heat

‘ Frammg lumber-—l(md . e :Dressed :‘" full size?
_,Comer posts ‘ G e GiE OF led'ger {\oard? i ' ] sze
s rmrders §17e A (.olumns, under g:rder= ' -

Studs (outsxde \valls aud carrying partxtnons) 2x4~16" 0. C.'Bridgm
; Joists and rafters: - 1st ﬂoor £2nd:

On centers:
o MaRf gpan: st foun, .,,'wn .

ﬁ one sgtory bulldmg w1tb masom'y wa\lqa, thlck.\oss of W

‘ a Gara ¢
n t%d - number oommcrmal cars t¢ be accomma&ated\».
o d in the proposed buddmg.‘ e

&80

w10 be accommod

‘ & 10t
wo. cars now accommodated on sam l o hamtua“y e v
'; stcellaneous Sy

r
- Will nutomobxle repairing € be done other than mmott repairs

- . ona ﬁubhc stneet? RO,

7
4;? [ ‘ iIl wor i { any tree
! 2: JWQ Wil worl require dlsturbmq o -
‘ /g,f Jﬁe /‘v”uj Wilt there be in charge of the above wark a. persos. € competent

gce that thel State and City cequlr

]

F3m
{-3

N

TS,

s

‘i?‘?‘;&

emcnts pertmnmg thereto,.a:e

..........;,........;.........,.....,..o

. by ST 4.’ o‘)seryed? u:.--m'esuv-:' A
: JEEt e S ewr cu.co?”?:




?

STATRMENT ACCOMPANYING APPLICATION FOR BUILOING PERMIT

for Mo g e . /’@&,u-.nf'ﬁm G . —
. ’ Date__/b’ Lz (94948 .

. ) .
8> In whose Name 18 the title of the property now recorded? /— I /\? ravn

at /?;?L‘Allﬁ q}'

8o Are the bounderies of the property in the vicinity of the proposed work shown
¢learly on the ground, and how? S s

8 Is the outline of ‘the proposed work ‘riow,,étaked-out' upon the ground? e s If
‘ not; will you notify the Inspection‘fOfi‘ice‘whezi the work is staked ot and
before -any wf the work is commenced?, . o)

‘ ?iha'b is to be maximun projection or ovérhafzé of eaves or drip?_i:_‘_

Do you assume full respongibility for the corroctness of the lucation plan
or statement of location filed with this applicaticn, and doos it show the
complete outlineg of the proposed vork oy the grov. -, including bay windovs,
porches and other projections? — ] . : .

a—

D¢ you assume full responsibility for the corrcetness of all statoments in
the application concerning the sizas, design and use of the proposecd
building? . - = i

Do Do you undérstand thot in case changes are proposed in the location of the

Work or in any of the doteils spocifiod in the applicetion that g revised plan
- #nd Application must bo submitted to this office bofore the changes aro made? 7%-:3

Il e b s sk et g vt o ot 2 e




